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CLASSIFICATION
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Date: 10/28/99
Page: 1

JFK ASSASSINATION SYSTEM
IDENTIFICATION FORM

eleased under the John
. EKennedy

CIA Ssassination Records
104-10100-10001 - ollection Act of 1992
JFK (44 T3C 2107 Note).

80T01357A ase#f:NW 53294 Date:
6—13-2017

AGENCY INFORMATION

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

CIA

CUBAN MUGBOOK, VOL II (PHOTOGRAPHS) TABLE OF CONTENTS
AND 501 PHOTOGRAPHS.

00/00/

142

CUBANS

PHOTOS OF CUBAN

CIA RECORDS

PHOTOGRAPH

SECRET

1B

RELEASED WITH DELETIONS
07/19/93

JFK33:F2 1993.07.19.16:28:58:120280: TABLE OF
CONTENTS AND PHOTOGRAPHS WERE RELEASED IN FULL TO
NARA IN 1993. THIS SUBMISSION IN 1999 IS THE COVER
PAGE ONLY.
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PERSONNEL IN PHOTO COLLECTION VOLUME NUMBER II

. QUINTERO Mena, Sergio

JIMENEZ Escobar, Jesus

.

. FRIAS Guilles, Roberto

FERNANDEZ Luelme, Marcisco Modesdo

KAZIMBURA Antonione AKA: SUAREZ Garcia, Antonio -

. KAZIMBURA, Antonione AKA: SUAREZ Garcia, Antohiofq;i-_
.  RAMOS Alvarez, Francisco o |

LUNA Mederos, Felix

(-2 T D - T B S 7 B - B

LLOPIS Salles, Pedro E.

v

10. SUAREZ de la Paz, Ismael 7 ‘ N
11. LOPEZ, Jose (Note: This name is AKA; True Name Uﬁknbwn): {:f
12. BRETON Gonzales, Antonio | -

13. MIJENES Navaroo, Roberto

14. 'VELAZCO San Jose, Alberto

it » ~ 15. BORROTO Ramos, Mickele ~ S s

16. ZORILLA Mazorra, Alipie _

17. RODRIGUEZ Gonzalez, Juan F. E ‘fJEfTY»-1°
18. ORAMAS Oliva, Oscar ] | '

19. <MONBEROisbmenm@sinvia. / //7)/] )5@w25101\;511ﬁf?‘?

20. CHAIN Soler, Carlos Sixto ' N

21. NUNEZ Crespo, Enrique
22. VEGA Ruiz, Francisco

23. 1OPEZ Zayas, Juan
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

" 38.

- 39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47 .

DocId: 32356123

GONZALEZ Caso, Roberto

ESTRADA Fernandez, Armando U. ;AKA:

LICEA Figuefédo, Juan

LOPEZ Garcia, Onelio

GONZALEZ Cruz, Oscar

LOPEZ Marrero, Roberto

CAPOTE Diaz, Ruben M.

BUIDES Gomez, Paulino L.

NARANJO Castillo, Gregorio de Jesus
MACIAS Bfavo, Raul | |
LAGUARDIA, Tony and Patrico (Twins)
MASOOD Hussein, Ross |
MAS-MARTINEZ, Joaquin

CIENFUEGOS, osmani'

DIAZ Rovirosa, Aristedes

SANTIESTEBAN Casanova, Roberto
GARCIA Garcia, Gladys

RAMOS, German Miguel

GARCIA Inchaustegui, Mario
LOSADA Sanchez, Joée E.

SANCHEZ Gonzalez, Augustin (Dr.)
FERNANDEZ Font, Marcelo

CASTRO Vidal, Lorenzo (Dr.).

Page 8
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" ESTRADA Fernandez, Armando U. AKA: '"Ulises"



B

418.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

MARTIN Jaime, Cezar
CISNEROS Arias, Leonel F.
BARREDA Perez, Orestes

AMADO Blanco, German

PEREZ Rodriguez, Orlando’

BLANCO Varona, Orlando
RODRIGUEZ Loeches, Enrique .
RUIZ Perez, Orestes Guillermo
VECIANA Lopez, Nilda
BORODOWSKI Jackiewich, Vera
CRUZ Fernandez, Americo
WONG Rocamora, Ercio

GALARDY Alacon, Jose Manuel

'HERNANDEZ Gonzalez, Angel

GARCIGA Oramas, Walfredo
CASTANEDA ‘Barban, Humberto
MAS-MARTINEZ, Joaquin
MAS-MARTINEZ, Joaquin
CASTELL Valdes, Antonio
LOPEZ Orta, Armando

LOPEZ Orta, Armando

LOPEZ Orta, Armando

FORNELL Delgado, Raul Pedro
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71.
2.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

i

84.

85.

86.
87.
 88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.

" GARCIGA Oramas, Walfredo

RODRIGUEZ Arfonso;»pe&r§1 ?i;,¢.,J

BETANCOURT g;a, Alberto .

AMANTEGUI Pérez, Miguel

DIAZ Vigo, Alberto : T
HERNANDEZ Iglesias, Victor | | |
GARCIA Rodriquez, Cecilio

MERINO Lopez, Pedro

GOMEZ Carliz, Enrique )

HERNANDEZ Martinez, Raphael

MIRET Gonzalgz, Francisco

MARTINEZ Oagguey, Osmani

RODRIQUEZ Borges, Jesus

g e <

MALMIERCA Peoli, Isidoro
CASTANEDA Barban, Humberto

D' ESTEFANO Pisani, Miguel (Dr.)
BREVIL Galigarcia, Jose )
SANTANA Friaz, Miguel Manuel
LOPEZ Muino, Fernando Jose
LORENZO, Eduardo

TIMONEDA, Genaro

BLANCO, Jesus

MONROY, Oscar

SERGUERA Riveri, Jose.
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95.
- 96.
97.

98.
99.

100.

101.

-102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

i . 108.
109.

110.

111,

112.

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

118.

S -5=T0

TRUJILLO'FernandeZ.;Efréinf‘Tf

TOLON Valdes, Sergio'"A"'

"ESPINOZA-DIAZ, Manuel

CRUZ Fernandez, Americo
FIGUEREDO Rosales, Carlos
QUENDOZ, Annie Marie
LAVASTIDA Rosado, Alvaro
BUIDES Gomez, Paulino L.
SALADO Alvar;z, Guillermo
BETANCOURT, Jose L.
MINOBIS Llaveria, Juan
ALMENDRAL, Ovidi§

MENENDEZ, Orfilina

" HENRIQUEZ Gonzalez, Maria A.

CASO Albnso, Luis

MARTINEZ, Zamora, Migda

JAIME Vera, Demetrio R.

ROJOS, Jose

RIZO Echenique, Catalino R
HERNANDEZ Ortega, Alexis (Dr.)
CERViNO De La Fuente, Jose Manuel
LARRAGOITI Alonso, Luis A.
ALONSO, Marcelino

DALTON-GARCIA, Roque
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. fé:;EﬁiﬁHEfL
. 119. CABRERA, OrYando
120. LEON, Raul. , | s
121. DURAN Rodriquez, Jesus (Dr;)%f’”ffl

123. RAMIREZ Molina, Tomas
124. FERNANDEZ, Francisco .
125. OCHOV, Guillermo
*126. POCEIRO Vasquez,.Juan
127. HENﬁEZ, Jose Manuel
128. FERNANDEZ Gerez, Jose
129. PINERO Eirin, Pedro
130. EMBADE Maftinez, Jose Rosendo
- 131. MONTSENY Vaca, Demetrio . AKA: "VILLA"
132. FERNANDEZ, Marta
o8 '- _ 133. ‘AGU'ILERA'Batista, Rafael.
‘134. LOPEZ Perez, lLuis E
'135. CARMONA Marulanda, Francisco A.

136. AMUCHASTEGUI Alvarez, Domingo

137. BRUGUES Perez, Angel Gustavo
138. BIDOPIA Fuentes, Julio

139. VAZQUEZ Montes Oca, Michael
140. CUBILLAS Pino de Vazquez, Nelly
141. MARTIN Cala, Tomas

142. SARDINAS Garcia, Armando

143. QUESADA Rivero, Nelson

SECRET
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144. BETANCOURT, .Jesus
145. TORRES Pardo, Jose M.
146. GARCIA Rosquete, Jose AKA: Pepin . .

| 147. RODRIQUEZ Rodriquez, Carlos M _ AKA: "EL Chino"
148. PAEZ Hernandez, Tubal - B
149. OOﬁDE Torres, Zoraida Cecilia
150. VILLAVERDI Escarra, Antonio.
151. FERNANDEZ Roman, Marina Ofilia
152. SAN-YEE Seuret, Ramon V
153. ZULUETA Ortega, Emiliano
154. LABRADA Torres, Jose
155. ORTIZ Lijo, Onelio
156. VIERA Lina, Jose Raul
157. CASTILLO Justiz, Rafael

158. -DIAZ Paz, Santiago AKA: "Rodrigo"

il

159. CARBONELL Duque, Manuel
160. ANDRES Hernandez, Mario
161. PANEQUE, Eloy AKA" ‘"Capitan BAYAMO"

162. AGRAMONTE Sanchez, Manuel

163. MORENO Fernandez, Abelardo | s
164. ALFONSO Figueredo, Manuel

165. GARCIA Alvarez, Alberto

166. SANCHEZ Gonzalez, Hector

167. DELGASO Valdes, Humberto

168. MEZA Gonzales, Carlos A.

HW 53294 DDcId:32356123‘ Page 13



169. RODRIGUEZ AXfonso, Pedro
170. CARRASCO Jorrin, Oscar AKA: "Oscarito"
171. RUIS Blain, Hugo

172. HERNANDEZ, Julio

173. MARTINEZ Galan, Manuel

174. RODRIQUEZ Lopez, Rogelio
175. GONZALEZ Caso, Roberto
*176. FERNANDEZ Pajon, Antonio Bruno
177. REYES Vega, Jorge

178. FERNANDEZ Vasquez, Roberto
179. PEREIRA Gonzalez, Orlando.
180. GALAN Arias, Armando
181. PADILLA Rodriquez, Carlos
182. CANCIO, Julio Lemer

183. ABREU Rodriquez, German

ki

184. TOLON Valdez, Sergio
185. ARANABURO Garcia, Jose
186. GARCIA Cabrera, Oscar

187. GARCIA Cabrera, Oscar (Profile)

188. ALVAREZ Diaz, Martin
189. REYES Vega, Jorge
- 190. RODRIGUEZ Enriquez, Carlos
191. GARCIA Vasquez, Mario
192. GONZALEZ Benitez, Gary

HW 53294 DDEId:32356123‘ Page 14
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193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
.200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.

' 207.

208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.

216.

GALABERT Martinez, Juété-'
BOZA Hidalgo, Alberto:
RODRIGUEZ M;nero, Adalberto
HECHEEVARRIA Sanchez, Manuel
RODRIQUEZ Camps, Aldo
MASON Ramirez, Jose L.
VALDEZ, Enidio

SOTO Soto, Ruben

ESPINOZA Bonet, Lazaro AKA:
VALDES Vivo, Raul
MACHADO, Pedrq

GOVIN Cabrera, Oscar B
INTERIAN Comezana, Elipio

HERNANDEZ, Mario

LIMONTA Suarez, Julio

CASAP Salame, Carlos

FRANCO Rodriquez, Rafael

OROZCO Marquez, Rafael

PEREZ Perez, Euldelio

ESCARTIN Fernandez, Ricardo
GONZALEZ Palmer, Jose

GREGORICH Sanchez, Juan

POLLO Garcia, Arturo I

ALMEIDA Alemany, Rafael

HW 53294 Dm:!Id:32356123. Page 15
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0. OEGRET

.217.A ALDANA Escafente, Carlos -

218. DOMINQUEZ Muniz, Luis Orlando

219. CABRERA Marduez, Ruben AKA:Y CARRETERO Ibgnez,Juan
| 220. ALFONSO Cardenas, Nestor . :
221. AGUSTIN, Pablo

222. SILVESTRE Rodriquez, Enrique

223. RAMIREZ Otero, Julio

*224. RODRIQUEZ. Rodriquez, Carlos Rafael |
225. CASTILLO, Roberto

226. BENETIZ Perez, Alberto

227. REVUELTA, Nattie

228. CANEIRO Zarabozo, Jose

229. CARBONELL Cordero, Juan Miguel

230. ROSA Morales de la, Elio

' 231. HERNANDEZ Hernandez, Ramon

232. GASPAR Felipe, Felipe

233. PEREZ Garcia, Francisco

234. FUENTES Lovin, Osmal

235. GONZALEZ Santana, Carlos

236. PEREZ O'Reilly, Fernando

237. ALVAREZ Rios, Rene

238. AGUERO Garcia, Salvador

239. ALVAREZ Lombardia, Angel

240. MARTINEZ Braulio, Alfonso

HW 53294 DocId:32356123 - Page 16
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241. MERINO Barrera, Jose L
242. AGUERO Illasg, Lourdes
243. ALARCON Ramirez, Daniel
244. BAYO, Armando

245. ARENCIBIA, Antonio

246. ALDAMA Acosta, Pablo A.

247. ARBEZU Fraga, Jose Antonio
“248. BRAVO, Manuel

249. ARCOS Y. BERGNES, Gustavo .

250. BOLANOS Suarez, Jorge .

£:  251. BETANCOURT, Justo Luis
252. ARBESUN-Piguillen, Alfredo
253. 'VILLEGAS Tamayo, Earry. |

254. TAMAYO Numez, Leonardo
255. BETANCOURT Castillo, Rene

i

~ 256. CAPO Delgado, Pedro
257. HERNANDEZ Ojeda, Jorge
258. DIAZ Alvarez, Edelberto

259. CANTILLO Toirac, Luis Manuel

260. CASTRO Rodriguez, Jose M
261. COVAS Del Pino, Hugo
262. GONZALEZ Martinez, Olga
263. LOPEZ Valdesuseo, Rafael

264. ALVAREZ Tineo, Fermin Oscar R.

HW 53294 DocId:32356123 Page 17
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2G5.

266.
267.

268.

269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.

279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.

285.
286.

“287.

288.

IGLESIA Iglésia, Francisco
MENA Rodriguez, Carmelo
DIAZ Rodriguez, Germanio
FERNANDEZ Valdez, Abelardo
REYNES Puerto, Raul E.
AZCUE Lopez, Eudebio
OLIVEROS Alvarez, Graceila
SOLIS Campos, Marta Didier
ABELEDO Gonzalez,Segundo
PUERTO Lopez, Leonel

CRUZ, Luis Ismaei

PAVON Munoz, Juan Arturo |

ADLUM, Clinton Lloyd

 MIRABAL Fernandez, Rafael

LOPEZ Perez, Luis Ernesto
BRIZZOLA, Leonel

RODRIGUEZ Pineiro, Daniel
BENAVIDES Santos, Enrique
CASTELLANOS Garcia, Baudilio
MASCARELL Santana, Jose
MORA, Martin

GUERRA Menchero, Jose Amando
.MOLEON Carrera, Jose

MIRET Magrina, Juan Francisco

-3,

H¥ 53294 DocId:32356123 Page 18
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289.

290.

i . 291,
h 292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298,
299,
300.
301.
302.

il

303.
304.
305.
306.

307.
308.
309.
310.
311.

312.

-13-

L 4

PEREZ Perez,.Gaspar Ubald £

MORA, Victor (Comdt)

FERRER Perez,_Raui

ELOREZ Ibarra, Armando

DIAZ Vasquez, Moises Roberto
GONZALEZ Carduilis, Jose Ramon
GIL Castellanos, Manuel
GARQIA Garcia, Juan Antonio
GONZALEZ Martinez, Olga
MENSES de la Hoya, Rolando
GARCIA Negrin, Bienvenido -
FERNANDEZ Saenz, Raul Eloy
MINAMI, Julio .

" MINAMI, Julio-

TORRECiLLA-darcia, Rafael
CASLIO Leyoa, Jose Antonio
GARCIA Garcia, Jose Raul
VAZQUEZ Garcia, Humberto
ROBRENO Dolls, Gustavo
TORRES Minier, Mario Cecilio
QUINTANA Suarez, Adalberto
RODRIGUEZ Aleman, Lazara
RODRIGUEZ Colon, Ester

SUAREZ Alvarez, Ruben

CEoREy
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313. YEPE Meuendég, Manuel . -,
314. RODRIGUEZ Galvan, Carloé?};;
e 315. PORTUONDO, Jose Antonio
316. RIVERO Caro, Adolfo
317. CASTILLO Mijares, Nicolas
318. CAPOTE Medina, Wilfredo
319. REYES Goicochea, Raul
*390. RODRIGUEZ Arguelles, Rafael
391. SANTIAGO Munoz, Waldo
392. PALLARES Vera, Arnoldo
323. SOLIS Garcia, Jorge
324. LEDON Ramos, Oscar.
325. JANERO Leon, Jose M.
_326; ROLLE Fernandei; Gastavo
327. GCNZALEZ Guéfra, Manuel
328. AMAYO Cano, Alberto Antonio

329. ALVAREZ Garcia, Jose Luis .

330. VALDEZ Espinosa, J. Eloy

331. BORONAT Oliva, Martin
332. PEREZ Alfonso, Rolando
333. DRAKE Capiro, Pablo
334. SANTIAGO-Humet, Roberto
335. FRANCO Gonzalez, Ruben

336. MERINO Huesca, Alberto

HW 53294 DocId:32356123 Page 20




-15-

337. MARTIN Jimeitez, Renaldo
338. PADILLA Garcia, Angel
339. MORA Diaz, Narciso Martin

340. MORA Becerra, Alberto

34). PACHECO Silva, Luis Felipe

342. MAZORRA, Gustavo

343. PEDROSO Aldama, Regino
.344. GARCIA Suarez, Armando
345. CHAPLE Trujillo, Amparo
346. MARTINEZ Salsamendi, Carlos
347. PEREZ Tapanes, Lazaro | |
348. DELGATO Romero;‘Feiix Luié'
| 349. SALAZAR Chia, Lgno Fernando
356. REYES Salia, Miguel (Dr.)
“# - 35i.‘ CiD Colon de:Pefis, Dimas
.352. GUTIERREZ Y San Juan, Juan Jesus
353. LLEBREZ Sanchez, Jose
354. VALDEZ Acosta, Jose lLuis
355. CUEVAS Ramos de ‘Alfonso, Nildia Victoria
356. OLIVAREZ Del Castillo, Jose Luis
357. FARINAS Diaz, Pedro
358. BARRIERAS Aguilar, Isidro
359. GARCIA Morea, Humberto

360. GARCIA More, Germinal

HW 53294 DocId:32356123 Page 21
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361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
"368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.

374.

- 375.
376.
3717.
378.

- 379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.

385.

DocId: 32356123

CABRERA Cabrebra Wild‘ do
BARBER Oroqu, Arturq

COLETE ESpin, Marta

MARIN Rodriguez, Ramon AKA ;:MARTIN Rodrlguez, Alberto
PORRUA Romero, Perfecto o -
SANCHEZ Robert, Guido

REYES Mas, Luis

MENESES De Albizu Campes, Laura
MAIZ Alberdi, Francisco _
RODRIGUEZ Millares, Eulogio
MOLINA, Rodolfo |
FERNANDEZ Sardinas, Rafaei 

PRATS Mari, Fernando

PADILLA Apellaniz, Rafael
VALDES Suarez, Edgardo Obudlio
LASTRA Ramos, Evelio '

GUERRA Gonzaléz, Roberto
ALVAREZ Tabio, Fernando

RIO Gonzalez, Andres

GRINAN Nunez, Alba

MARTINEZ Alfonso Y. Suarez, Braulio
MARQUEZ Galvez, Roberto

NAVARRO Salas, Jose Antonio
NAVARRO Salas, Jose Antonio

ARUCA Alonso, Lohania Josefina CIA-P-273115

\'\. ,“ - Vo
RS UREPRT

Page 22
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386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
. 392.
.393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.

400.

401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.

411.

DocId: 32356123

CONSUEGRA Y. BaZ, Pedro :

FERNANDEZ De CbSSio Rodriguez, Julio

MARQUEZ Franchossi, Magaly

CORTINA Boo, Ramon

JIMENEZ Rodriguez Maria
DELGATO, Rlchard Williams

MARRERO Rodriquez Manuel

ORTA Loza, Armando _ ‘

HERNANDEZ Miari;-Franciééé‘ |

GONZALEZ Acosta, Mercedes R

BAYONA Abreut Miguel |

FRESNEDA Plasencia, Jose Ramon

GASPARINI, Paolo

GOMEZ Abad, Jose RN

AMEZQUETA Rodriguez, Jofge‘Mario
LOPEZ Garcia, Omelio

CORVO Gonzalez, Luis O.

HERRERA Diaz, Antonio

GUTIERREZ Torrens, Ricardo

JURGENSEN Romero, Federico

HERRERA Gonzalez, Jose

JOA Campos, Jorge Luis

GOMEZ Gomez, Daniel

Page 23




a2,
a13.
414,

415.

416. LAILLA de Galbe, Rita_Bertha

417. LARA Munoz, Pedro
418. JIMENEZ Padron, Florentine
419. PAZ Hernandez Rafael Romon
420. JIMENEZ Martinez, Marta

421. FERNANDEZ Canizares, pmar
422. RODRIGUEZ Cue, Ernestov_

423. FAJARDO Rabassa, Cristobal
424. SUBIRANA Y. Lobo, Ricardo

il 425, WASCAROS Lopes, Julioiéesa;‘

426. MARTINEZ Prieto, Julio | | ARt
427. VASQUEZ Montenegro, Ramon S |
428. RODRIGUEZ Perez, Lester .

429. MERCADER, Caridad

430. RIVEROCArocha, Jose Antonio
431. "MENENDEZ Parent, Aldo ”
432. ALCALDE Valls, Oscar Emilio
433. MACIQUES Maciques, Abraham |
434. FRITZE Bringas, Agustin

435. MORALES Torres, David P.

S
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436. pEnnz*b§s¢{;1

“ 437, 'pgyhﬁfviééul'”"ggi
438, RABSON Mortimer; Leste
439. NORAT Gomez, Roberto
440. PEREZ Friman, Earle
441. NORONA de Castillo, Guméréindo-marcés";'
442. ORTEGA Prieto; Enrique”“ | R
"443. PENA Perez, Carlos . o :
444. PUIG Abascal, Manuel Enrique
445. PENA Pautojo, Gilberto’ o
446. REYES, Luis Alberto |
447. DIAZ Valera, Edgar .
448f..MUNOZ de Silvetti, Paulinz Raquel
i o .449; ﬁEYES,Bertemétti, Carmeh .

450. AZCUY Rodriguez, Ricardo

451. ESTEVES Perez, Manuel

452. ESPINO Martinez, Ricardo

453. DIEZ Gallart, Ricardo

454. MILES, Jennifer Enid

455. MARTINEZ Menocal, Luis

456. FARIAS Rojas, Julio Gregorio
457. TEIRA, Francisco Alfonso
458. GONZALEZ Moya, Miguel

459. CABALLERO Rodriguez, Eumelio

HW 53294 DDCId:32356123v Page 25



460. ' FERRER Machip, Ernesto

461. FERNANDEZ Revuelta, Fernando

462.  ESCARRA Rodriguez, Eugenio

463. GORRIN-Vivancos, Aiberto*':“”'-*”ﬂ

464. ANTELO Perez, Carlos E

465. DEPRES Sole, Gonzalo

466. BELTRAN Veloso, Pedro J.
. "467. RODRIGUEZ Lopez, Angel

468. DOMINGUEZ Morera, Nelson

469. ESPINO Martinez, Delia

470. TORRES Padron, Guzman

471. GORRIS Castroman, Gines

472. FELIPPE Felipee, Gaspar A
R ' o 473._ TORRES Herrera, Miriam B.

 474. GARCIA Alonso, Joaquin Camilo
475. KAUTZMAN Torres, Orlando |
476. HABER Yaja, Elaila

477. PEREZ Gonzalez, Orlando

478. BARREIRO Gonzalez, Jesus
479. ARTEAGA Almedia, Julio
480. CASTRO Saez, Cipriano
481. ABOY Colome, Judith

482. GONZALEZ Ramirez, Wilfredo

483. MENDOZA Gonzalez, Leonor
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. 484. EALO de 1a nerran, Juan
485. NAPOLES Cesnedes, Ivan:_m'“ e ”
 486. RIVAS Cabezas, ‘Nazario Armandofff] B

487. ROGUE Sanchez Rasmiel

488. FERRER Ascuy, Joaquin G
489. ECHEVARRIA Martinez Manuel
490. LAZO Baryolo, Raimundo

491. SORIN Zocolsky, Monica

492. PEREZ Perdomo, Armando
493. CAMPA y Teliechea, Eliseo
494. FAZ Férnagdéz de Cossio; Alberto
495. MUJICA Delgado, Miseal
496. GONZALEZ Solis, Carlos
497. _OLIVA Gutierrez Gladstone
o | 498. PENARANDA Morales, Argelio
499. 1LOPEZ Aris, Jose J
500. BARBA Tellez, Rene A.

501. SUAREZ Rojas, Miguel
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